School Health Contact Information:

Mail reports and invoices to:

Missouri Department of Health and Senior Services

School Health Services Program

PO Box 570

Jefferson City, MO 65102

Invoices may be faxed to: 573-526-5347, Attn: Andra Diehls. Email to Andra.diehls@dhss.mo.gov.

Reports may be faxed to: 573-526-5347, Attn: Beth Stieferman. Email to shs@dhss.mo.gov.
School Health Services Personnel (phone at 573-751-6213, or fax at 573-526-5347)

Marjorie Cole, MSN, Program Manager Michael Dierking, Senior Office Support Assistant
Marjorie.Cole@dhss.mo.gov Michael.Dierking@dhss.mo.gov

Beth Stieferman, Senior Public Health Nurse
Beth.Stieferman@dhss.mo.gov

Andra Diehl, Health Program Representative
Andra.Diehl@dhss.mo.gov

Web Address for the School Health Services Program (Guidelines, Reports, Related Links, Glossary)
www.dhss.mo.gov/SchoolHealth/

Web Address for Missouri Department of Health and Senior Services
www.dhss.mo.gov/

Web Address to access Audio/Visual Catalog, Forms and Literature
www.dhss.mo.gov/warehouse/index.html

District Nurse Consultants:

Northwestern District: Barbara Spaw, Northwestern District Office, 3717 S Whitney Ave, Independence, MO 64055;

phone: 816-350-5471, fax: 816-350-7764, email: Barbara.Spaw@dhss.mo.gov

Counties served: Andrew, Atchison, Bates, Buchanan, Caldwell, Cass, Clay, Clinton, Daviess, DeKalb, Gentry, Harrison, Henry,
Holt, Jackson, Johnson, Lafayette, Nodaway, Platte, Ray, and Worth.

Northeastern District: Sheri Williams, Columbia Area Health Office, 1500 Vandiver, Suite 112, Columbia, MO 65202;
phone: 573-882-9715, fax: 573-882-6713, email: Sheri.Williams@dhss.mo.gov

Counties served: Adair, Audrain, Carroll, Chariton, Clark, Grundy, Knox, Lewis, Linn, Livingston, Macon, Mercer, Monroe,
Putnam, Randolph, Saline, Schuyler, Scotland, Shelby, and Sullivan.

Central District: Valarie Seyfert, Columbia Area Health Office, 1500 Vandiver, Suite 112, Columbia, MO 65202;

phone: 573-882-9725, fax: 573-882-6713, email: Valarie.Seyfert@dhss.mo.gov

Counties served: Benton, Boone, Callaway, Camden, Cole, Cooper, Dent, Gasconade, Howard, Laclede, Maries, Miller, Moniteau,
Morgan, Osage, Pettis, Phelps, and Pulaski.

Eastern District: Becky Schrama, Eastern District Office, 220 S Jefferson, St. Louis, MO 63103;

phone: 314-877-2876, fax: 314-877-2808, email: Becky.Schrama@dhss.mo.gov

Counties served: Crawford, Franklin, Jefferson, Lincoln, Marion, Montgomery, Perry, Pike, Ralls, St. Charles, St. Francois, St.
Louis, St. Louis City, Ste. Genevieve, Warren, and Washington.

Southeastern District: Amy Elliott, Cape Girardeau Area Health Office, 710 Southern Expressway, Suite B, Cape Girardeau, MO
63703

phone: 573-290-5186, fax: 573-290-5854, email: Amy.Elliott@dhss.mo.gov

Counties served: Bollinger, Butler, Cape Girardeau, Carter, Dunklin, Howell, Iron, Madison, Mississippi, New Madrid, Oregon,
Pemiscot, Reynolds, Ripley, Scott, Shannon, Stoddard, Texas, and Wayne.

Southwestern District: Please see attached map for temporary points of contact for Southwestern District. This is in effect until
further notice.


mailto:Marjorie.Cole@dhss.mo.gov
mailto:Beth.Stieferman@dhss.mo.gov
mailto:Andra.Diehl@dhss.mo.gov
mailto:Robyn.Siebeneck@dhss.mo.gov
mailto:Michael.Dierking@dhss.mo.gov
http://www.dhss.mo.gov/SchoolHealth/
http://www.dhss.mo.gov/
http://www.dhss.mo.gov/warehouse/index.html
mailto:Barbara.Spaw@dhss.mo.gov
mailto:Sheri.Williams@dhss.mo.gov
mailto:Valarie.Seyfert@dhss.mo.gov
mailto:Becky.Schrama@dhss.mo.gov
mailto:Amy.Elliott@dhss.mo.gov

Missouri Department of Health & Senior Services
MCH District Nurse Consultant Regions (Temporary)

Barbara Spaw
Northwest District
3717 S. Whitney Ave.
Independence, MO 64055
Ph: 816-350-5471
Fax: 816-350-7764

E-mail: Barbara.Spaw@dhss.mo.gov
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Southwest District

Temporary District Nurse Consultant

coverage by color code

Southeast District

Cape Girardeau Area Health Office
710 Southern Expressway, Suite B
Cape Girardeau, MO 63703

Ph: 573-290-5186
Fax: 573-290-5854

E-mail: Amy.Elliott@dhss.mo.gov
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